

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-08	344	Version: 1			
Туре:	Administrators Matters			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	9/4/2019		In control:	Board of County Com	Board of County Commissioners	
On agenda:	9/17/2019		Final action:	9/17/2019	9/17/2019	
Title:	Ratification of Collective Bargaining Agreement Between Indian River County and Teamsters, Local Union No. 769 Effective October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2022					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Human Resources, Unions					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Teamsters Proposed Contract 2019-2022					
Date	Ver.	Action By		A	ction	Result
9/17/2019	1	Board of	County Commi	issioners A	Approved	Pass

Ratification of Collective Bargaining Agreement Between Indian River County and Teamsters, Local Union No. 769 Effective October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2022

Staff respectfully recommends approval of the Agreement and requests that the Board of County Commissioners authorize its Chairman to sign the full Agreement.